CHAMPIONSHIP OF COWBOY FAST DRAW

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a. m.
12:00 noon
2:30 p.m.

Schedule of Events

Friday May 26 2017

Registration and Sign in

Shooters Equipment Check
Shooter’s Safety Meeting

Category Match Begins

Range Closed

Dinner at Indoor Range (no charge)

Saturday May 27 2017

Registration, Sign In and Equipment Check
Shooters Safety Meeting

Main Match Begins

Range Closed

Banquet at Indoor Range (no charge)

Sunday May 28 2017

Shooters Safety Meeting

Main Match Continues Down to the Top 5
Shoot For Loot category

Top 5 Shoot-Off begins

Awards



