



CHAMPIONSHIP OF COWBOY FAST DRAW

Schedule of Events

Friday May 26 2017

7 :30 a.m.	Registration and Sign in
8:00 a.m.	Shooters Equipment Check
8:30 a.m.	Shooter's Safety Meeting
9:00 a.m.	Category Match Begins
5:00 p.m.	Range Closed
6:30 p.m.	Dinner at Indoor Range (no charge)

Saturday May 27 2017

7:30 a.m.	Registration, Sign In and Equipment Check
8:00 a.m.	Shooters Safety Meeting
8:30 a.m.	Main Match Begins
5:30 p.m.	Range Closed
6:30 p.m.	Banquet at Indoor Range (no charge)

Sunday May 28 2017

7:30 a.m.	Shooters Safety Meeting
8:00 a.m.	Main Match Continues Down to the Top 5
9:00 a. m.	Shoot For Loot category
12:00 noon	Top 5 Shoot-Off begins
2:30 p.m.	Awards